
Player Name Team Score
Teresa Reilly Purple 42 (+7)

Cameron Lee Red 50 (+15)

Logan Wong Purple 52 (+17)

Isabella Gonzalez Royal Blue 41 (+6)

Andy Castro Red 49 (+14)

Peter Chen Sky Blue 43 (+8)

Ryker van der Veen Sky Blue 46 (+11)

Julia Reilly Purple 46 (+11)

Matthew Tamayo Royal Blue 45 (+10)

Victoria Reilly Purple 46 (+11)

Max Shen Sky Blue 44 (+9)

Layna Wong Purple 47 (+12)

Oliver Chew Red 48 (+13)

Jaxon Bray Red 50 (+15)

Jake Zubrin Royal Blue 47 (+12)

Stella Sutton-Stowell Royal Blue 64 (+29)

Fall Tournament League Championship 
Friday, October 30

Eaton Canyon Golf Course



Player Name Team Score
Andrew Oh Red 49 (+14)

Austin Qian Sky Blue 55 (+20)

Anthony Chung Purple 44 (+9)

Ali Abu Rayyan Red 44 (+9)

Jake Hoechst Sky Blue 51 (+16)

Yianni Kades Royal Blue 40 (+5)

Kalea Tea Royal Blue 47 (+12)

Michael Lee Purple 44 (+9)

Troy Seto Red 54 (+19)

Precilla Tea Royal Blue 43 (+8)

Fall Tournament League Championship 
Saturday, October 31

Eaton Canyon Golf Course
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Differential
1 Reilly Teresa Purple 38 3 45 8 45 8 48 13 44 7 40 5 42 7 260 44 167 23 209 30
2 Abu Rayyan Ali Red 48 11 44 9 44 7 38 3 40 5 44 7 44 9 258 42 166 22 210 31

T3 Gonzalez Isabella Royal Blue 52 15 47 12 42 7 44 7 42 5 42 7 41 6 269 53 170 26 211 32
T3 Chung Anthony Purple 38 3 41 4 46 9 43 8 DNP 43 8 44 9 211 32 165 23 209 32

5 Tea Precilla Royal Blue 46 9 49 14 36 1 44 7 45 8 46 11 43 8 266 50 171 25 214 33
6 Kades Yianni Royal Blue WD 45 10 45 10 47 10 46 9 40 5 40 5 223 44 178 34 218 39
7 Lee Cameron Red 46 9 45 10 47 10 44 9 44 9 43 6 50 15 269 53 177 33 227 48
8 Van der Veen Ryker Sky Blue DNP 50 13 44 9 45 8 44 9 51 14 46 11 234 53 183 39 229 50

T9 Wong Logan Purple 44 9 54 17 46 9 46 11 44 7 46 11 52 17 280 64 180 36 232 53
T9 Tamayo Matthew Royal Blue 52 15 45 10 47 12 47 10 DNP 46 11 45 10 237 58 185 43 230 53

T11 Seto Troy Red 44 7 52 17 47 10 44 9 46 11 50 13 54 19 283 67 181 37 235 56
T11 Castro Andy Red 49 12 45 10 46 9 46 11 49 14 51 14 49 14 286 70 186 42 235 56
T11 Chen Peter Sky Blue 49 14 52 25 49 14 48 11 45 10 50 13 43 8 293 87 190 48 233 56

14 Shen Max Sky Blue 54 19 52 15 DNP 46 9 47 12 49 12 44 9 248 67 194 48 238 57
T15 Reilly Victoria Purple 53 18 47 10 48 11 49 14 50 13 48 13 46 11 295 79 193 47 239 58
T15 Lee Michael Purple 52 17 50 13 47 10 48 13 50 13 49 14 44 9 296 80 195 49 239 58
T17 Oh Andrew Red 51 14 46 11 55 18 48 13 44 9 50 13 49 14 294 78 188 46 237 60
T17 Reilly Julia Purple 50 15 48 11 49 12 48 13 54 17 48 13 46 11 297 81 193 49 239 60

19 Chew Oliver Red 51 14 44 9 50 13 48 13 50 15 50 13 48 13 293 77 192 48 240 61
20 Tea Kalea Royal Blue 57 20 49 14 49 14 47 10 53 16 50 15 47 12 305 89 195 53 242 65
21 Qian Austin Sky Blue 50 15 51 14 50 15 47 10 45 10 52 15 55 20 295 79 193 49 248 69
22 Wong Layna Purple 53 18 54 17 55 18 48 13 50 13 50 15 47 12 310 94 202 58 249 70
23 Zubrin Jake Royal Blue 59 22 52 17 50 15 60 23 48 13 47 12 269 90 209 67 256 79
24 Hoechst Jake Sky Blue 54 19 50 13 56 21 50 13 DNP DNP 51 16 210 66 210 66 261 82
25 Bray Jaxon Red 65 28 53 18 55 18 58 23 60 23 50 15 291 110 226 82 276 97
26 Sutton-Stowell Stella Royal Blue 64 27 61 26 62 27 DNP DNP 59 24 64 29 246 104 246 104 310 133
27 Burt Clive Sky Blue 54 19 61 24 61 26 55 18 60 25 62 25 DNP 353 137 230 86
28 Meli Seby Sky Blue 60 25 58 21 61 26 63 26 62 27 65 28 DNP 369 153 241 99

Key:
Best Four Round
Adjusted Score from Oct. 10 Royal Blue vs. Sky Blue
DNP = Did Not Play
WD = Withdrew
Differential = Number of strokes under/over Par 

Top 3 Finshers and Most Improved Player will earn medals 
(Final Scores will be determined by Best Four Total + Championship Match Total)
(Competitors must participate in Championship Match to earn a medal)

Did not play 
Championship
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